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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
Village of Carpentersville  
Abandoned Railroad Bridge Removal Over the Fox River 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2302309 

Letting 
Date/Time: 9/6/23 2:00 p.m.  

 

Plan Deposit: NO CHARGE 

Location: 1075 Tamarac Drive, Carpentersville, Illinois 

 

Prequalification?  

IDOT 034-Please provide a 
copy of your prequalification. 
J:\2023\2302309\Design\Bid\Contracto
r Pre-Qualifications 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
IDOT Pre 

Qual Status 
 

Triad Demolition  
 

Brent Flores 
sbarker@triaddemo.com 

812.228.0772 8/21/2023 
EMAILED 

W/REQUEST 
8/28 

THEY’RE 
NOT 

BIDDING 

McDonagh Demolition Inc. 
7243 W. Touhy Ave. 
Chicago, IL 

Rob McDonagh 
rob.m@mcdonaghdemo.com 
 

312.343.2954 8/22/2023 
 

YES  

Aldridge Group  
844 E Rockland Rd  
Libertyville, IL 60048 

Rob Rinkenberger 
rrinkenberger@aldridgegroup.com 
 

815.347.0797 8/22/2023 
EMAILED 

W/REQUEST 
8/28 

 

Alpine Demolition Services 
3515 Stern Avenue 
St. Charles, Illinois  60174 

kim@knockitdown.com 
 
 

630.549.0870 8/22/2023 
Does not 

have IDOT 
PREQUAL 

 

Fowler Enterprises 
 

Christine Swanson 
Fowlerservices@sbcglobal.net 
 

847.346.9503 8/23/2023 

Does not 
have IDOT 
PREQUAL-

8/28 

 

Alliance Contractors 
1166 Lake Avenue 
Woodstock, IL 60098  

Sarah Foren 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 
 

815.338.5900 8/24/2023 

 

YES;PREQU
AL ON FILE 

09C 

Earthwerks Land Improvement & 
Development Corp. 
2111 Ogden Ave 
Lisle, IL 60532 

Lora Davies 
ldavies@earthwerksinc.com 
 
 

630.482.2341 8/24/2023 

 
PREQUAL 
ON FILE 

 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

FTP site information for plans and specs is 
available by phone or by email request to 

tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Dunnet Bay Construction 
115 N. Brandon Drive 
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 

Mike Paine 
M.Paine@dunnetbay.net 
 

630.539.1200 8/24/2023 

 

PREQUAL 
ON FILE 

09C 

  
 

Eric Greene 
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com 

513.458.8636 8/24/2023 
 

 

Infrastructure Construction 
Heavy Construction 
1111 East Touhy Ave Suite 120 
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018  

Matt Kovalsky 
mjkovalsky@rausch.llc 
 
 

708.667.0165 8/24/2023 

 
WILL SEND 

 

Herlihy Mid-Continent Company 
1306 Marquette Drive 
Romeoville IL 60446 

Becky Wright 
becky@hmcco.net 
 

630.633.2792 8/24/2023 

 

PREQUAL 
ON FILE 

09C  

Lakes & Rivers Contracting, Inc. 
1200 Internationale Pkwy, Suite 250 
Woodridge, IL 60517 

Mark Lustig 
mlustig@lakesandrivers.com 
 

630.739.2460 8/24/2023 

 

PREQUAL 
ON FILE 

09C 

Era Valdivia Contractors Inc. 
11909 S Avenue O 
Chicago, IL 60617 

Joel Valdivia 
joelvaldivia@eravaldivia.com 
 

773.818.3899 8/25/2023 
LEFT 

MESSAGE 
FOR HIM 

 

Copenhaver Construction 
75 Koppie Drive 
Gilberts, IL 60136 

Rosie 
rosie@copenhaverconstruction.com 
 

847.428.6693 9/5/2023 

 

PREQUAL 
ON FILE 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


